South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 28, 2024, 01:09:03 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4868 (Rat #0632, Act #0576 of 1992) General Bill, By T.E. Huff, L.E. Gentry, |.K. Rudnick, Sharpe, R. Smith and C.H.

Stone

A Bill to amend Act 588 of 1986, relating to the establishment of single-member election districts for the school board of
Aiken County, so as to reapportion the districts.-amended title

05/20/92
05/27/92
05/27/92
05/28/92
05/28/92
05/29/92
05/29/92
06/02/92
06/03/92
06/03/92
06/04/92
06/04/92
07/01/92
07/01/92
07/01/92
07/14/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Amended HJ-54

Read second time HJ-75

Debate adjourned until Friday, May 29, 1992 HJ-32

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-33
Amended HJ-43

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-63

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-48
Read second time SJ-75

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-75
Read third time and enrolled SJ-127

Ratified R 632

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/92

Act No. 576

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



