## South Carolina Legislature

April 28, 2024, 01:09:03 pm

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H\*4868 (Rat #0632, Act #0576 of 1992) General Bill, By T.E. Huff, L.E. Gentry, I.K. Rudnick, Sharpe, R. Smith and C.H. Stone

A Bill to amend Act 588 of 1986, relating to the establishment of single-member election districts for the school board of Aiken County, so as to reapportion the districts.-amended title

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
05/27/92	House	Amended HJ-54
05/27/92	House	Read second time HJ-75
05/28/92	House	Debate adjourned until Friday, May 29, 1992 HJ-32
05/28/92	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-33
05/29/92	House	Amended HJ-43
05/29/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-63
06/02/92	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-48
06/03/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-75
06/03/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-75
06/04/92	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-127
06/04/92		Ratified R 632
07/01/92		Signed By Governor
07/01/92		Effective date 07/01/92
07/01/92		Act No. 576
07/14/92		Copies available